Korea - Outbound to China
FI3 - Far East Indian Subcontinent Service
(ETA) (ETD) (ETD) (ETA)
CY CFS
23:00 12:00
MAERSK STEPNICA 710W FI3-MTP-710 W 9-Aug 8-Aug 10-Aug 10-Aug 11-Aug 18-Aug
CONTI ANNAPURNA 710W FI3-CTU-710 W 16-Aug 15-Aug 17-Aug 17-Aug 18-Aug 25-Aug
 MAERSK SALINA 710W FI3-MAZ-710 W 23-Aug 22-Aug 24-Aug 24-Aug 25-Aug 1-Sep
 SOVEREIGN MAERSK 712W FI3-SVK-712 W 30-Aug 29-Aug 31-Aug 31-Aug 1-Sep 8-Sep
MAERSK SAVANNAH 712W FI3-MVN-712 W 6-Sep 5-Sep 7-Sep 7-Sep 8-Sep 15-Sep
NORTHERN JULIE 712W FI3-NTJ-712 W 13-Sep 12-Sep 14-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep 22-Sep
MAERSK STOCKHOLM 714W FI3-MHO-714 W 20-Sep 19-Sep 21-Sep 21-Sep 22-Sep 29-Sep
MAERSK STEPNICA 712W FI3-MTP-712 W 27-Sep 26-Sep 28-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep 6-Oct
MAERSK TANJONG 714W FI3-MTJ-714 W 4-Oct 3-Oct 5-Oct 5-Oct 6-Oct 13-Oct
MAERSK SALINA 712W FI3-MAZ-712 W 11-Oct 10-Oct 12-Oct 12-Oct 13-Oct 20-Oct
LL4 - Asia-North Europe Loop 4
(ETA) (ETD)
CY CFS
23:00 12:00
CMA CGM KERGUELEN 223W LL4-GCK-223 W 7-Aug 6-Aug 8-Aug 9-Aug - 12-Aug 10-Aug 15-Aug
CMA CGM ZHENG HE 225W LL4-GCZ-225 W 14-Aug 13-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug - 19-Aug 17-Aug 22-Aug
CMA CGM MAGELLAN 227W LL4-GCG-227 W 21-Aug 20-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug - 26-Aug 24-Aug 29-Aug
 CMA CGM MARCO POLO 229W LL4-GCM-229 W 28-Aug 27-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug - 2-Sep 31-Aug 5-Sep
 CMA CGM ALEXANDER VON HUMBOLDT231W LL4-GCV-231 W 4-Sep 3-Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep - 9-Sep 7-Sep 12-Sep
 CMA CGM VASCO DE GAMA 233W LL4-CCV-233 W 11-Sep 10-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep - 16-Sep 14-Sep 19-Sep
APL CHANGI 235W LL4-HGI-235 W 18-Sep 17-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep - 23-Sep 21-Sep 26-Sep
CMA CGM JULES VERNE 237W LL4-AVR-237 W 25-Sep 24-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep - 30-Sep 28-Sep 3-Oct
CMA CGM GEORG FORSTER 239W LL4-GGF-239 W 30-Sep 29-Sep 1-Oct 2-Oct 4-Oct 6-Oct 8-Oct 11-Oct
CMA CGM CORTE REAL 241W LL4-GCR-241 W 7-Oct 6-Oct 8-Oct 9-Oct 11-Oct 13-Oct 15-Oct 18-Oct
A3N - Asia Australia Consortium Northern Express
(ETA) (ETD)
CY CFS
23:00 12:00
CSCL NEW YORK 027S A3N-CNY-027 S 9-Aug 8-Aug 10-Aug 11-Aug 12-Aug 14-Aug TS at KHH
OOCL NORFOLK 203S A3N-ONF-203 S 15-Aug 14-Aug 16-Aug 16-Aug 18-Aug 21-Aug TS at KHH
 BERNHARD SCHULTE 012S A3N-BSC-012 S 22-Aug 21-Aug 23-Aug 23-Aug 25-Aug 28-Aug TS at KHH
 ANL WANGARATTA 085S A3N-AWR-085 S 29-Aug 28-Aug 30-Aug 30-Aug 1-Sep 4-Sep TS at KHH
TO BE ADVISED 002S A3N-CCC-002 S 5-Sep 4-Sep 6-Sep 6-Sep 8-Sep 11-Sep TS at KHH
ANL WYONG 086S A3N-AWG-086 S 12-Sep 11-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep 15-Sep 18-Sep TS at KHH
CSCL NEW YORK 028S A3N-CNY-028 S 19-Sep 18-Sep 20-Sep 20-Sep 22-Sep 25-Sep TS at KHH
OOCL NORFOLK 204S A3N-ONF-204 S 26-Sep 25-Sep 27-Sep 27-Sep 29-Sep 2-Oct TS at KHH
 BERNHARD SCHULTE 013S A3N-BSC-013 S 3-Oct 2-Oct 4-Oct 4-Oct 6-Oct 9-Oct TS at KHH
 ANL WANGARATTA 086S A3N-AWR-086 S 10-Oct 9-Oct 11-Oct 11-Oct 13-Oct 16-Oct TS at KHH
EM1 - Asia-East Mediterranean and Black Sea
(ETA) (ETD)
CY CFS
23:00 12:00
 COSCO SHIPPING PANAMA 243W EM1-SHP-243 W 12-Aug 11-Aug 13-Aug 14-Aug 15-Aug 17-Aug 22-Aug TS at KHH
 CMA CGM ARKANSAS 245W EM1-CCN-245 W 19-Aug 18-Aug 20-Aug 21-Aug 22-Aug 24-Aug 29-Aug TS at KHH
 COSCO SHIPPING SEINE 247W EM1-SHI-247 W 26-Aug 25-Aug 27-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug 31-Aug 5-Sep TS at KHH
 CMA CGM URAL 249W EM1-CUL-249 W 2-Sep 1-Sep 3-Sep 4-Sep 5-Sep 7-Sep 12-Sep TS at KHH
CMA CGM LITANI 251W EM1-CGX-251 W 9-Sep 8-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep 12-Sep 14-Sep 19-Sep TS at KHH
COSCO SHIPPING DANUBE 253W EM1-CGU-253 W 16-Sep 15-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep 21-Sep 26-Sep TS at KHH
CMA CGM VOLGA 255W EM1-VLG-255 W 23-Sep 22-Sep 24-Sep 25-Sep 26-Sep 28-Sep 3-Oct TS at KHH
MAIRA XL 257W EM1-IRX-257 W 30-Sep 29-Sep 1-Oct 2-Oct 3-Oct 5-Oct 10-Oct TS at KHH
HUNGARY 259W EM1-NGR-259 W 7-Oct 6-Oct 8-Oct 9-Oct 10-Oct 12-Oct 17-Oct TS at KHH
CMA CGM URUGUAY 261W EM1-GUR-261 W 14-Oct 13-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct 17-Oct 19-Oct 24-Oct TS at KHH
BHF
(ETA) (ETD)
CY CFS
23:00 12:00
TEXAS TRADER 732W BHF-TXT-732 W 6-Aug 5-Aug 7-Aug 8-Aug - 10-Aug
TEXAS TRADER 733W BHF-TXT-733 W 14-Aug 13-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug - 17-Aug
TEXAS TRADER 734W BHF-TXT-734 W 21-Aug 20-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug - 24-Aug
TEXAS TRADER 735W BHF-TXT-735 W 28-Aug 27-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug - 31-Aug
TEXAS TRADER 736W BHF-TXT-736 W 4-Sep 3-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep - 7-Sep
TEXAS TRADER 737W BHF-TXT-737 W 11-Sep 10-Sep 12-Sep 12-Sep - 14-Sep
TEXAS TRADER 738W BHF-TXT-738 W 18-Sep 17-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep - 21-Sep
TEXAS TRADER 739W BHF-TXT-739 W 25-Sep 24-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep - 28-Sep
KATRIN-S. 732W BHF-TRS-732 W 10-Aug 9-Aug 11-Aug 11-Aug 14-Aug -
KATRIN-S. 733W BHF-TRS-733 W 17-Aug 16-Aug 18-Aug 18-Aug 21-Aug -
KATRIN-S. 734W BHF-TRS-734 W 24-Aug 23-Aug 25-Aug 25-Aug 28-Aug -
KATRIN-S. 735W BHF-TRS-735 W 31-Aug 30-Aug 1-Sep 1-Sep 4-Sep -
KATRIN-S. 736W BHF-TRS-736 W 7-Sep 6-Sep 8-Sep 8-Sep 11-Sep -
KATRIN-S. 737W BHF-TRS-737 W 14-Sep 13-Sep 15-Sep 15-Sep 18-Sep -
KATRIN-S. 738W BHF-TRS-738 W 21-Sep 20-Sep 22-Sep 22-Sep 25-Sep -
KATRIN-S. 739W BHF-TRS-739 W 28-Sep 27-Sep 29-Sep 29-Sep 2-Oct -
Vessel VOY Reference Code
Cargo Closing
Yantian
Reference Code
Cargo Closing
Dalian Tianjin
(ETA)
Xingang
(ETA)
(ETA)
Shekou Xingang
(ETA)
Qingdao Shanghai
Shanghai Ningbo
Shanghai Ningbo
Vessel VOY Reference Code
Cargo Closing
Qingdao
Vessel VOY Reference Code
Cargo Closing
Vessel VOY
Kwang Yang Nansha
Vessel VOY Reference Code
Cargo Closing
Pusan
Pusan
Pusan
Pusan
Pusan
Copyright © 1998 - 2013. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and
Privacy and Security Statement. 1 of 2
CHL - China - Ho Chi Minh - Laem Chabang Service
(ETA) (ETD) (ETA)
CY CFS
23:00 12:00
NEW HAMPSHIRE TRADER 016N CHL-NHT-016 N 8-Aug 7-Aug 9-Aug 10-Aug 19-Aug
OLIVIA 013N CHL-OLV-013 N 15-Aug 14-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug 26-Aug
 COLETTE 014N CHL-LTT-014 N 22-Aug 21-Aug 23-Aug 24-Aug 2-Sep
 SATTHA BHUM 085N CHL-SBH-085 N 29-Aug 28-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug 9-Sep
NEW HAMPSHIRE TRADER 017N CHL-NHT-017 N 5-Sep 4-Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep 16-Sep
OLIVIA 014N CHL-OLV-014 N 12-Sep 11-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 23-Sep
COLETTE 015N CHL-LTT-015 N 19-Sep 18-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep 30-Sep
SATTHA BHUM 086N CHL-SBH-086 N 26-Sep 25-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep 7-Oct
NEW HAMPSHIRE TRADER 018N CHL-NHT-018 N 3-Oct 2-Oct 4-Oct 5-Oct 14-Oct
OLIVIA 015N CHL-OLV-015 N 10-Oct 9-Oct 11-Oct 12-Oct 21-Oct
Shekou
Vessel VOY Reference Code
Cargo Closing
Incheon
For the detail sailing schedule search, please visit http://www.oocl.com/eng/ourservices/eservices/sailingschedule/Pages/default.aspx
Should you have any inquiry, pls contact following persons.
Customer Service Department Tel No. : Seoul (82-2) 398-2300 and Pusan (82-51) 610-3400
E-mail :  OB Booking/Loading Inquery - OKLTCSV@oocl.com
BL/Documentation Inquery - KORDOC@oocl.com
IB Inquery - KORINB@oocl.com
Sales Department Tel No. : Seoul (82-2) 398- 2304, 2305, 2306, 2307, 2308, 2316, 2317, 2318, 2319 and Pusan (82-51) 610-3421
Remarks:
Schedules are subject to change with or without notice.
Updated  Aug 8, 2017
Copyright © 1998 - 2013. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and
Privacy and Security Statement. 2 of 2